
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Valgamaa III etapp 
05.03.2014, Valga Spordihallis 

 
TV kõrgushüpe 
1. Laura Trašanov 2000 Valga Põhikool 1.58 
2. Helena Pruus 2001 Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.46 
3. Linda Balodis 2001 Valga Põhikool 1.30 
4. Martiina Palumaa 2001 Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.15 
v.a Kelly Anete Koik 2002 Valga Põhikool 1.25 
v.a Kadi Kmito 2002 Valga Põhikool 1.10 
 
T teivashüpe 
v.a Kelly Anete Koik 2002. Valga Põhikool 1.80 
v.a Linda Balodis 2001. Valga Põhikool 1.60 
 
TV kuulitõuge 3kg 
1. Laura Trašanov 2000 Valga Põhikool 11.36 
2. Helena Pruus 2001 Tõrva Gümnaasium 7.86 
3. Christin Marie Laks 2001 Valga Põhikool 7.28 
4. Kaja Liina Korb 2001 Tõrva Gümnaasium 6.97 
5. Laura Liisabeth Lillemets 2001 Valga Põhikool 6.66 
6. Linda Balodis 2001 Valga Põhikool 5.98 
v.a Kadi Kmito 2002 Valga Põhikool 7.08 
v.a Kelly Anete Koik 2002 Valga Põhikool 6.77 
 
PV kõrgushüpe 
1. Kevin Koik 2000 Valga Põhikool 1.54 
2. Karl Kevin Kalmus 2000 Tõrva gümnaasium 1.50 
3. Gregor Lepik 2001 Valga Põhikool 1.46 
4. Kurmo Külm 2000 Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.46 
5. Miko Sein 2000 Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.46 
6. Keron Luht 2001 Valga Põhikool 1.34 
7. Kristo Luht 2001 Valga Põhikool 1.30 
8. Kenno Hõppõ 2000 Valga Põhikool 1.25 
9. Ott-Mait Põldsepp 2000 Valga Põhikool 1.20 
9. Joonas Juus 2000 Valga Põhikool 1.20 
 
PV kuulitõuge 4kg 
1. Joonas Juus 2000 Valga Põhikool 10.52 
2. Karl Kevin Kalmus 2000 Tõrva Gümnaasium 10.42 
3. Rando Lõhmus 2001 Valga Põhikool 9.42 
4. Ott-Mait Põldsepp 2000 Valga Põhikool 9.13 
5. Gregor Lepik 2001 Valga Põhikool 8.47 
6. Kurmo Külm 2000 Tõrva Gümnaasium 8.32 
7. Siim Piir 2001 Valga Põhikool 7.93 
8. Kevin Koik 2000 Valga Põhikool 7.69 
9. Kristo Luht 2001 Valga Põhikool 6.89 
10. Miko Sein 2000 Tõrva Gümnaasium 6.80 
11. Keron Luht 2001 Valga põhikool 6.72 
 
PN teivashüpe 
1. Steven Pariis 2002 Valga Põhikool 2.00 
2. Daniel Libin 2002 Valga Põhikool 1.70 
3. Mikk Metsar 2002 Valga Põhikool 1.70 
4. Enri Udras 2003 Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.60 
5. Kermo Lõhmus 2004 Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.50 
6. Henri Põder 2003 Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.50 
 Eero Pärn 2004 Tõrva Gümnaasium NH 
v.a Kevin Koik 2000 Valga Põhikool 2.30 
 



 
PN kaugushüpe 
1. Rando Roosik 2003 Valga Põhikool 4.47 
2. Daniel Libin 2002 Valga Põhikool 4.05 
3. Steven Pariis 2002 Valga Põhikool 3.84 
4. Alan Nääme 2002 Valga põhikool 3.68 
5. Janar Tirrand 2002 Valga Põhikool 3.64 
6. Kermo Lõhmus 2004 Tõrva Gümnaasium 3.45 
7. Mikk Metsar 2002 Valga Põhikool 3.41 
8. Rasmus Liivamäg1. 2003 Valga Põhikool 3.37 
9. Adrian Utsar 2003 Valga Põhikool 3.32 
10. Kristo Volt 2004 Tõrva Gümnaasium 3.31 
11. Ernst Põder 2003 Valga Põhikool 3.27 
12. Kaspar Altement 2002 Tõrva Gümnaasium 3.25 
13. Oliver Utsar 2003 Valga Põhikool 3.16 
14. Maiko Tamm 2004 Tõrva Gümnaasium 3.16 
15. Stiven Teveere 2003 Valga Põhikool 3.16 
16. karl Moorits Kurvits 2004 Tõrva Gümnaasium 3.12 
17. Marko Gerassimov 2004 Valga Põhikool 3.09 
18. Henri Põder 2003 Tõrva Gümnaasium 3.07 
19. Eero Pärn 2004 Tõrva Gümnaasium 2.89 
20. Enri Udras 2003 Tõrva Gümnaasium 2.75 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik: Riho Meri 


